unchanged at $0.5500 per one hundred
dollars of assessed valuation of real and
personal property.

SPECIAL SCHOOL BOND ELECTION
PROPOSITION K.I.D.S

YES

NO

Shall the Board of Education of the Ash
Grove R-IV School District, Missouri,
borrow money in the amount of Nine
Million Four Hundred Thousand Dollars
($9,400,000) for the purpose of
providing funds for the site
development, construction, equipping,
and furnishing of additional restrooms,
classroom space and a gymnasium to
Ash Grove Elementary (that will also
function as a saferoom for the entire
Ash Grove campus);